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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) 
) 

COUNTY OF RICHLAND ) 

INDICTMENT 

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on October 12, 2021, the 

Grand Jurors of Richland County present upon their oath: 

MURDER 

That James Jamal Toatley did in Richland County, on or about December 

20, 2020, kill the victim, Corey Smith, with malice aforethought, either 

express or implied, by means of gunshot, and the victim did die as a 

proximate result thereof. All in violation of Section 16-03-0010, S. C. Code 

of Laws, 1976, as amended. 

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the 

statute in such case made and provided. 

BYRON E. GIPSON, SOLICITOR 
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.... ,STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)�·-, ): ' ,.,-. ·.-;I 

COUNTY OF RICHLAND ) 

INDICTMENT 

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on October 12, 2021, the 

Grand Jurors of Richland County present upon their oath: 

MURDER 

That James Jamal Toatley did in Richland County, on or about December 

�11 D, 2020, kill the victim, Curtis Dinkins, with malice aforethought, either 

� express or implied, by means of gunshot, and the victim did die as a 

proximate result thereof. All in violation of Section 16-03-0010, S. C. Code 

of Laws, 1976, as amended. 

- ' 

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the 

statute in such case made and provided. 

BYRON E. GIPSON, SOLICITOR 
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) 
f::-:··:,'.-�'. ) 
' COUNTY OF RICHLAND ) 

INDICTMENT 

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on October 12, 2021, the 

Grand Jurors of Richland County present upon their oath: 

POSSESSION OF A WEAPON DURING THE COMMISSION 

OF A VIOLENT CRIME 

That James Jamal Toatley did in Richland County, on or about December 
._w;.J-

.Y l'i "1li/i, 2020, possess a firearm, or visibly display what appeared to be a

firearm, or visibly displayed a knife, during the commission or attempted 

commission of a violent crime, in violation of Section 16-23-0490, S. C. 

Code of Laws, 1976, as amended. 

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the 

statute in such case made and provided. 

BYRON E. GIPSON, SOLICITOR 

6
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. ,STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) 
·'.,-,. . . ) 

;;:)\;\�OUNTY OF RICHLAND ) 
INDICTMENT 

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on October 12, 2021, the 

JD\ l,rand Jurors of Richland County present upon their oath: 

ATTEMPTED MURDER 

That James Jamal Toatley did in Richland County on or about December 
I 'r (JJ�' 2020, did with the intent to kill, attempt to kill Jameka Bethel with

malice aforethought, either expressed or implied. All in violation of SC 

Code of Laws§ 16-3-29 (1976, as amended). 

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the 

statute in such case made and provided. 

.I 

' . 

BYRON E. GIPSON, SOLICITOR 

8
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) 
r.\ 

INDICTMENT 

_.;;:COUNTY OF RICHLAND 
) 
) 

At a Court of General Sessions; convened on October 12, 2021, the 

Grand Jurors of Richland County present upon their oath: 

ATTEMPTED MURDER 

That James Jamal Toatley did in Richland County on or about December 

� l"J �. 2020, did with the intent to kill, attempt to kill Pope Hope with malice

.P aforethought, either expressed or implied. All in violation of SC Code of 

Laws§ 16-3-29 (1976, as amended}. 

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the 

statute in such case made and provided. 

BYRON E. GIPSON, SOLICITOR 

1· ,· 
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From: Stock, Chris
To: SC - BROWN MELODY; susanspencer@scag.gov
Cc: Alexander, David
Subject: 2023-001059 - James Toatley - Supplemental Record on Appeal
Date: Tuesday, February 4, 2025 5:19:00 PM
Attachments: 2023-001059 - James Toatley - Supplemental Record on Appeal.pdf

Ms. Brown,
 
Please find attached for service the Supplemental Record on Appeal for James Toatley’s appeal
which will be filed today with the Court of Appeals.
 
Thank you.
 
Chris
 
 
Chris Stock
Administrative Assistant
Commission on Indigent Defense
Appellate Division
(803) 734-1330
 

 



Feb 07 2025



From: Stock, Chris
To: SC - BROWN MELODY; Angela Brown
Cc: Alexander, David
Subject: 2023-001059 - James Toatley - Motion to Supplement Record on Appeal
Date: Friday, February 7, 2025 10:51:00 AM
Attachments: 2023-001059 - James Toatley - Motion to Supplement Record on Appeal.pdf

Ms. Brown,
 
Please find attached for service the Motion to Supplemental Record on Appeal for James Toatley’s
appeal which will be filed today with the Court of Appeals.
 
Thank you.
 
Chris
 
 
Chris Stock
Administrative Assistant
Commission on Indigent Defense
Appellate Division
(803) 734-1330
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